
­1.5

­1.0

­0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

H
ea
t F
lo
w
 (W

/g
)

0 50 100 150 200 250 300

Temperature (°C)

Sample: 398
Size:  4.0000 mg
Method: Jan
Comment: JG

DSC File: C:\TA\Data\DSC\Jan Groels\398.001
Operator: ­
Run Date: 06­Aug­2021 14:35
Instrument: DSC Q20 V24.11 Build 124

Exo Up Universal V4.5A TA Instruments


